


Request
Governor’s Budget

FY 2019               FY 2020
House Senate

Chesapeake Bay Water 

Quality Improvement

$700,000

2.7 FTE

$400,000

2.7 FTE
No Change No Change

Improvements in Information 

Technology

$660,000

1.0 FTE

$190,000

1.0 FTE
No Change No Change

Increase Graduate Student 

Financial Aid
$0 $0

Operations & Maintenance of 

New Facilities Coming Online
$0 $0



Current budget

Jan. 19 –Third continuing resolution ended, government shutdown began

Jan. 22 -Shutdown ended; fourth continuing resolution since Sept. 8 began

Feb. 8 -Next date to watch

Trump’s 2019 budget expected in February

What’s happening in the federal agencies?

Faculty Liaisons




