Virginia Institute of Marine Science

Committee on Financial Affairs W&M Board of Visitors February 09, 2018



Outcome of Governor's Budget and General Assembly Actions

Request	Governor FY 2019	's Budget FY 2020	House	Senate
Chesapeake Bay Water Quality Improvement	\$700,000 2.7 FTE	\$400,000 2.7 FTE	No Change	No Change
Improvements in Information Technology	\$660,000 1.0 FTE	\$190,000 1.0 FTE	No Change	No Change
Increase Graduate Student Financial Aid	\$0	\$0		
Operations & Maintenance of New Facilities Coming Online	\$0	\$0		

The Federal Landscape

Current budget

Jan. 19 - Third continuing resolution ended, government shutdown began

Jan. 22 - Shutdown ended; fourth continuing resolution since Sept. 8 began

Feb. 8 - Next date to watch

Trump's 2019 budget expected in February

What's happening in the federal agencies?

Faculty Liaisons





